
FRESH BOYS 48th Annual Douglas P Rudolf Cross Country
Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 BUCHANAN 00:19:53.68 23

2 REHS 00:21:36.78 33

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

PORT 00:24:19.33 4

CVC 00:27:24.73 4

ROOS 00:21:32.60 3

EXET 00:26:53.18 3

GOWE 00:24:03.00 3

MONA 00:22:57.13 3

ELDI 00:22:32.10 2

TUUN 00:27:10.86 2

LEMO 00:19:37.36 1

MTWH 00:21:59.28 1

MOHS 00:28:01.59 1
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FRESH BOYS 48th Annual Douglas P Rudolf Cross Country
Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 BUCHANAN 00:19:53.68 6 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 436 Max Jauregui 00:17:19.17 1

2 2 434 Deaglan Givan 00:18:36.64 2

3 6 431 Jack Beauchamp 00:19:54.97 5

4 8 432 Antonio Benitez 00:20:05.84 6

5 21 435 Kyler Gunn 00:23:31.79 9

6 22 437 Michael Rodarte 00:23:43.47 (10)

2 REHS 00:21:36.78 9 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 472 Angelo Ayon 00:19:51.38 3

2 5 478 Hunter Skoglund 00:19:53.60 4

3 14 479 Elijah Casas 00:21:21.88 7

4 16 474 Daniel Hernandez 00:21:58.33 8

5 28 473 Tomas Caffarel 00:24:58.70 11

6 31 477 Adam Shaewitz 00:26:01.72 (12)

7 33 475 Madden Macleod 00:27:08.70 (13)
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FRESH BOYS 48th Annual Douglas P Rudolf Cross Country
Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 436 Max Jauregui FR 00:17:19.17 BUCHANAN

2 2 434 Deaglan Givan FR 00:18:36.64 BUCHANAN

3 0 455 Kenneth Brand FR 00:19:37.36 LEMO

4 3 472 Angelo Ayon FR 00:19:51.38 REHS

5 4 478 Hunter Skoglund FR 00:19:53.60 REHS

6 5 431 Jack Beauchamp FR 00:19:54.97 BUCHANAN

7 0 485 Felix Tepec FR 00:20:05.43 ROOS

8 6 432 Antonio Benitez FR 00:20:05.84 BUCHANAN

9 0 446 Tyler Trimble FR 00:20:23.58 EXET

10 0 444 Elijah Gutierrez FR 00:20:25.27 ELDI

11 0 450 Ryan Herrera FR 00:20:28.59 GOWE

12 0 483 Joseph Rodriguez FR 00:20:35.04 ROOS

13 0 468 Christian Fuentes FR 00:21:13.58 PORT

14 7 479 Elijah Casas FR 00:21:21.88 REHS

15 0 464 Alberto Andrade FR 00:21:29.85 MONA

16 8 474 Daniel Hernandez FR 00:21:58.33 REHS

17 0 467 Jesus Gonzalez FR 00:21:59.28 MTWH

18 0 442 Brayden Soerens FR 00:22:14.38 CVC

19 0 466 Eli Sotelo FR 00:22:58.92 MONA

20 0 470 Fattah Said FR 00:23:20.90 PORT

21 9 435 Kyler Gunn FR 00:23:31.79 BUCHANAN

22 (10) 437 Michael Rodarte FR 00:23:43.47 BUCHANAN

23 0 487 Gabriel Perez FR 00:23:55.08 TUUN

24 0 471 Tee Jaye Tumamao FR 00:23:56.35 PORT

25 0 481 Asbel Membrila FR 00:23:57.31 ROOS

26 0 465 Miguel Bedolla FR 00:24:22.61 MONA

27 0 443 Landan Ashford FR 00:24:38.93 ELDI

28 11 473 Tomas Caffarel FR 00:24:58.70 REHS

29 0 449 Isaiah Aguila FR 00:25:21.53 GOWE

30 0 441 Justin Canaday FR 00:25:23.16 CVC

31 (12) 477 Adam Shaewitz FR 00:26:01.72 REHS

32 0 452 Yerik Cardenas FR 00:26:18.88 GOWE

33 (13) 475 Madden Macleod FR 00:27:08.70 REHS

34 0 440 Case Bothof FR 00:27:40.96 CVC

35 0 476 Diego Rodriguez FR 00:27:52.20 REHS

36 0 463 Chris Denis-Romero FR 00:28:01.59 MOHS

37 0 445 Tripp Rice FR 00:28:09.36 EXET

38 0 469 Hernan Gutierrez Bedolla FR 00:28:46.49 PORT

39 0 480 Alberto Nino FR 00:29:33.77 REHS

40 0 486 Angel Garcia FR 00:30:26.64 TUUN

41 0 447 Eli Wendt FR 00:32:06.60 EXET

42 0 439 Sam Barton FR 00:34:20.43 CVC
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